






 

 



 

   

     

 

         

         

Hindustan Unilever Limited 

Joining details for conference call dated 8th Dec 2022, 06.30 pm (IST) 

Participation Link 

https://links.ccwebcast.com/?EventId=HUL08122022 

Express Join with DiamondPass 

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=1257886&link 
SecurityString=613d2e642 

Dial-in Numbers Information for On-Spot Registration 

When using dial-in numbers mentioned below please do so 10 minutes prior to the conference 
schedule to ensure that you are connected to your call-in time. 

Universal Dial-In +91 22 6280 1416 
+91 22 7115 8317 

India National Toll Free 1 800 120 1221 

International Toll Free 
Argentina 
Australia 
Canada 

China 
France 

Germany 
Hong Kong 

Italy 
Japan 

Netherlands 
Poland 

Singapore 
South Korea 

Sweden 
Thailand 

UK 
USA 

0080014243444 
1800053698 
01180014243444 
4008428405 
0800914745 
0080014243444 
800964448 
0080014243444 
00531161110 
08000229808 
008001124248 
8001012045 
00180014243444 
0080014243444 
00180014243444 
08081011573 
18667462133 

International Toll 
Hong Kong 

Japan 
Singapore 

UK 
USA 

+852 30186877 
+81 345899421 
+65 31575746 
+44 2034785524 
+1 3233868721 

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=1257886&link
https://links.ccwebcast.com/?EventId=HUL08122022

